
Branch IV

Branch I

Div A

Div J

Div R

Div M

Div Z

Div W

Div D

Branch II

Div H

Div G

Div E

Div L

Div P

Div I

DP-20

DP-10

DP-30

DP-60DP-50

Zulu Dip

DP-25

DP-42
DP-35

H-1

Rocky Butte
C-9

DP-70

DP-80

DP-90

DP-75

DP-82

Bryson
Staging

Castle Staging

DP-40

DP-41

DP-43

Cattle Dip 1

RAWS
Las Tablas

C-44

Bryson Dip

DP-45

RAWS
Oak Shores

San Antonio Dip

RAWS
Bald MTN

Garrity Peak
C-50

RAWS
Burnett

H-2

Shut-In Dip
Long Line Only

Salmon Dip
Long Line Only

Mine Hazard
Area

1

G14

G14

G18

G14

G14

SanSan
SimeonSimeon

Fawn Ln

Town
Creek Ln

Pleyto
Rd

Dover
Ln

Harris
CR Rd

Sapague

Rd

Cove Ln

Doe Ln

Cliff Dr

Br
ys

on
He

sp
eri

a Rd

S Shore Dr

Chelsea
Ln

Rou
gh

 Rd

W 
Kn

oll
Ci

r

Evelyn Ct

Ruta Ln

E Knoll Ln

El PiojoCrk

Woody
Point Ln

Bo
bc

at
Wa

y

RedOak Ln

Co
ac

hw
hip

Ln

Lynch
Rd

Mistl
eto

e
Ln

Swallow

Ln

Soda Rd

Chimney
Rock Rd

Bluff Ct

4W
D

Ro
ad

Jasper

Ave

Irving Rd

Smith
Point Rd

Cr
ow

s
Ne

st 
Lo

op

Fort HunterLiggett

Carroll

Dr

Vista del Mar

Exeter Ln

Ci
nn

ab
ar

Ro
ck

 Tr
l

Sunny
Glen Ln

DeerTrail Ct

BridgeSt

Pic
o

Av
e

Allen Rd

Cantinas Pt

Hearst
Castl e

Rd

Lawrence Ln

Town Creek

Truck Trl

Ch
ec

ke
rsp

ot
Dr

Tres

Vista Rd

Whispering

Pines Ln

Jordan Rd

Lone

Palm Dr

Camp Natoma

Rd S

Castillo Dr
AvonneAve

Ru
nn

ing
De

er
Rd

Gallegos

Ranch Rd

La
ke

vi e
w

Rd

San

Simeon Rd

Smith Rd

Reed Ln

Heinsen
Rd

Beach Rd

Exotic
Garden Dr

San Simeon
State Park

Buckley Dr

Heron Ln

Maple

Canyon Pl

Rid
ge

Rid
er

Rd

Cu
rti

Cr
ee

k R
d

Las Tablas
Bay Dr

Lakeview Dr

Red
on

da
Vist

a R
d

Jolon
Pleyto Rd

Charcoal Rd

Telford Rd

An
gu

s
Ra

nc
h W

ay

SamJones Rd

Fa
llen

Le
af 

Ln

Sa
pa

qu
e R

d

Cambria

Pines Rd

Mountain

Ranch Rd
CopperheadRd

Natoma

Pass Rd

Burnett
Creek Rd

He
sp

er
ia

Rd

Aluffo Rd

Camp Natoma
Rd N

Van Gordon
Creek Rd

Gage

Irving Rd

LynchCanyon Rd

Slo San
Simeon Rd

Pl
ey

to
Ce

me
tar

yR
d

Hig

h

Me
ad

ow

Way

Deer

Pass Rd

Bee Rock Rd

NewPleyto Rd

San
Ant oni oRd

Sapaque
Valley Rd

Oa
k

Sh
ore

s D
r

Nacimiento

Shores Rd

Tie
rr a

Re
do

nd
a R

d

Lake
View Dr

Keystone

Mine Rd

Rocky Butte

Truck Trl

Red
Mo un tain Rd

San Simeon

Creek Rd

Cambria

Rd

Santa  Rosa
Creek Rd

Jolon Rd

Moonstone

Beach Dr

Santa Rosa

Creek Rd

34

39

41

53

55 7778

88

104

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

89
10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17

18
19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31

3233

35

36
37

38

40

42
43

44
45

46 47

48

49

50
51

52

54
56 57

58

59

60

61

62
63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

79

80

81

82

83

84

8586

87

89
90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

105

106
107

109
110 111

112

113
114

115

116

117

118

119
120

121 123

124

125126
127

128

129

130

131

132
133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

120°56'W

120°56'W

120°57'W

120°57'W

120°58'W

120°58'W

120°59'W

120°59'W

121°0'W

121°0'W

121°1'W

121°1'W

121°2'W

121°2'W

121°3'W

121°3'W

121°4'W

121°4'W

121°5'W

121°5'W

121°6'W

121°6'W

121°7'W

121°7'W

121°8'W

121°8'W

121°9'W

121°9'W

121°10'W

121°10'W

121°11'W

121°11'W

121°12'W

121°12'W

121°13'W

121°13'W

121°14'W

121°14'W

121°15'W

121°15'W

35
°54

'N

35
°53

'N

35
°53

'N

35
°52

'N

35
°52

'N

35
°51

'N

35
°51

'N

35
°50

'N

35
°50

'N

35
°49

'N

35
°49

'N

35
°48

'N

35
°48

'N

35
°47

'N

35
°47

'N

35
°46

'N

35
°46

'N

35
°45

'N

35
°45

'N

35
°44

'N

35
°44

'N

35
°43

'N

35
°43

'N

35
°42

'N

35
°42

'N

35
°41

'N

35
°41

'N

35
°40

'N

35
°40

'N

35
°39

'N

35
°39

'N

35
°38

'N

35
°38

'N

35
°37

'N

35
°37

'N

35
°36

'N

35
°36

'N

35
°35

'N

35
°35

'N

Datum: NAD 83
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MAP

1:34,000
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DISCLAIMER:
The displayed incident data is approximate and should only be used for
informational purposes. The information contained in supporting base layers was
generated from GIS data maintained by different sources and agencies and is not
necessarily accurate to mapping, surveying, or engineering standards.

Chimney Incident 
CA-SLU-008948

September 2, 2016

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Completed Line

Division

Branch

Completed Dozer Line

Proposed Dozer Line

Cabin
Water Source

Proposed Road As Completed Line
Road As Completed Line

Mine Hazards
Active Mines (2010)

Repeater
Helispot

Drop Point

Hand Line

Mobile Weather Unit

0 0.65 1.30.325 Miles

Fence Damage

Complete, Hand Line
Complete, Completed Dozer Line
Dozer Line Needs Repair

Fence Repair

2 Fence Damage -120° 58.901' 35° 40.250' 29 Fence Damage -121° 1.546' 35° 48.698' 54 Fence Damage -121° 3.481' 35° 47.637' 84 Fence Damage -121° 8.765' 35° 49.897'
3 Fence Damage -120° 58.838' 35° 40.309' 30 Fence Damage -121° 1.999' 35° 48.439' 55 Fence Damage -121° 2.980' 35° 48.226' 85 Fence Damage -120° 59.390' 35° 43.460'
4 Fence Damage -120° 58.647' 35° 42.083' 31 Fence Damage -121° 0.748' 35° 48.480' 56 Fence Damage -121° 3.473' 35° 47.703' 89 Fence Damage -121° 1.808' 35° 44.158'
5 Fence Damage -120° 58.832' 35° 42.368' 32 Fence Damage -121° 1.276' 35° 48.712' 57 Fence Damage -121° 3.082' 35° 47.759' 90 Fence Damage -121° 2.143' 35° 44.035'
8 Fence Damage -121° 0.713' 35° 40.443' 33 Fence Damage -121° 1.940' 35° 48.556' 58 Fence Damage -121° 2.327' 35° 48.139' 91 Fence Damage -121° 3.127' 35° 43.732'
9 Fence Damage -121° 0.733' 35° 40.469' 34 Fence Damage -121° 1.016' 35° 48.533' 59 Fence Damage -121° 1.600' 35° 45.723' 94 Fence Damage -121° 10.784' 35° 46.405'

10 Fence Damage -121° 1.381' 35° 40.322' 35 Fence Damage -121° 2.097' 35° 48.397' 60 Fence Damage -120° 59.694' 35° 47.332' 100 Fence Damage -120° 58.854' 35° 42.103'
12 Fence Damage -121° 1.050' 35° 43.463' 36 Fence Damage -121° 0.993' 35° 48.636' 61 Fence Damage -121° 1.266' 35° 45.713' 101 Fence Damage -120° 59.073' 35° 41.602'
15 Fence Damage -121° 1.021' 35° 48.535' 37 Fence Damage -121° 1.295' 35° 48.477' 63 Fence Damage -121° 7.433' 35° 41.113' 102 Fence Damage -120° 59.071' 35° 41.791'
16 Fence Damage -121° 0.919' 35° 48.616' 38 Fence Damage -121° 0.047' 35° 47.998' 64 Fence Damage -121° 4.632' 35° 46.497' 105 Fence Damage -121° 0.152' 35° 40.465'
17 Fence Damage -121° 1.300' 35° 48.470' 39 Fence Damage -120° 59.140' 35° 46.919' 65 Fence Damage -121° 4.320' 35° 46.917' 106 Fence Damage -121° 1.452' 35° 40.182'
18 Fence Damage -120° 58.524' 35° 46.986' 40 Fence Damage -121° 0.342' 35° 45.907' 66 Fence Damage -121° 2.010' 35° 48.460' 107 Fence Damage -121° 2.847' 35° 40.239'
19 Fence Damage -121° 2.576' 35° 46.797' 41 Fence Damage -120° 58.286' 35° 47.306' 67 Fence Damage -121° 2.195' 35° 50.360' 112 Fence Damage -121° 0.727' 35° 40.502'
22 Fence Damage -121° 1.097' 35° 48.482' 42 Fence Damage -121° 7.416' 35° 41.093' 71 Fence Damage -121° 4.649' 35° 46.582' 113 Fence Damage -121° 11.681' 35° 44.468'
23 Fence Damage -120° 58.279' 35° 47.302' 45 Fence Damage -121° 8.763' 35° 49.941' 72 Fence Damage -121° 1.171' 35° 49.368' 128 Fence Damage -120° 59.390' 35° 41.501'
24 Fence Damage -120° 59.136' 35° 46.914' 47 Fence Damage -121° 2.767' 35° 50.403' 73 Fence Damage -121° 1.246' 35° 49.144' 134 Fence Damage -121° 0.389' 35° 43.406'
25 Fence Damage -121° 0.199' 35° 47.012' 48 Fence Damage -121° 3.658' 35° 47.133' 74 Fence Damage -121° 1.496' 35° 48.900' 140 Fence Damage -121° 10.323' 35° 47.476'
26 Fence Damage -121° 0.332' 35° 45.909' 49 Fence Damage -121° 3.470' 35° 47.647' 75 Fence Damage -121° 1.813' 35° 48.683' 141 Fence Damage -121° 10.858' 35° 48.016'
27 Fence Damage -121° 0.066' 35° 48.052' 51 Fence Damage -121° 2.982' 35° 48.226' 76 Fence Damage -121° 1.684' 35° 48.676' 143 Fence Damage -121° 0.518' 35° 47.741'
28 Fence Damage -120° 58.534' 35° 46.978' 52 Fence Damage -121° 4.049' 35° 47.002' 80 Fence Damage -121° 7.446' 35° 41.135'


